VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2000 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 487
Department of Military Affairs

Iltem 487

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Defense Preparedness (72100)

General and Weapons Warehousing (72101)
Military Reservations and Facilities (72102)
National Guard (72103)

Virginia State Defense Force (72104)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$18,089,431
$2,694,573
$14,422,791
$915,395

$56,672

$4,207,455
$309,250
$50,000

$13,522,726

$17,044,571
$1,944,858
$14,127,646
$915,395

$56,672

$3,657,985
$309,250
$50,000

$13,027,336

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.
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