VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2000 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 487 Department of Military Affairs

Item 487	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Defense Preparedness (72100)	\$18,089,431	\$17,044,571
General and Weapons Warehousing (72101)	\$2,694,573	\$1,944,858
Military Reservations and Facilities (72102)	\$14,422,791	\$14,127,646
National Guard (72103)	\$915,395	\$915,395
Virginia State Defense Force (72104)	\$56,672	\$56,672
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,207,455	\$3,657,985
Special	\$309,250	\$309,250
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$50,000	\$50,000
Federal Trust	\$13,522,726	\$13,027,336

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.